
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I KANKARBAGH, 
PATNA (SECOND SHIFT) 

LIST-4 
 

SESSION: 2025-2026     DATE: 11/04/2025 
 
 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER RTE 
(SC/ST/EWS/NEIGHBOURHOOD/BPL/OBC-NCL/PH) FOR 

ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)  
 
 

 

S No. 

Application Submission 
Code 

Name Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

668 252542119962675315 PRISHA SINHA 47/ WL 7 

488 252540170202108525 ARNAB 48/ WL 8 

NOTE:- 
1. Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- 

from 12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays) 
2. Time of Submission of form:- 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM. 
3. Place of Submission of form:-  Room No. 25. 
4. Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North 

Block, Ground floor. 
5. For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website 

and Vidyalaya Notice Board.  
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 
 
 
 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA 
(SECOND SHIFT) 

SESSION: 2025-26      DATE :- 11/04/2025 
LIST- 4 

 
 
WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER DA (OBC) FOR ADMISSION 

IN CLASS 1(ONE)  
 

 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 
Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 
6 252536312741750066 PARIKSHIT RAJ 5 NA 6/ WL 4 

7 252538757281988781 ABHISHEK DAKSHA 5 NA 7/ WL 5 

 

NOTE:- 
1. Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- 

from 12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays) 
2. Time of Submission of form:- 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM. 
3. Place of Submission of form:-  Room No. 25. 
4. Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North 

Block, Ground floor. 
5. For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website 

and Vidyalaya Notice Board.  
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 
 



 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA 
(SECOND SHIFT) 

 
SESSION: 2025-2026      DATE: 11/04/2025 

LIST-4  
 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER CATEGORY 1 FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 
1(ONE)  
 
 
 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Service 
Cate - 
gory 

 
Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 

155 

 

252540220922111732 

 

SHAUMYA PRAKASH 

 

1 

 

NA 
166/ WL 

51 

 
165 

 
252541146102266967 

 
RAJ SHREE YADAV 

 
1 

 
NA 

167/ WL 

52 

 
179 

 
252542426342613148 

 
TRIPTI KUMARI 

 
1 

 
NA 

168/ WL 

53 

 
156 

 
252540241782514474 

 
VAIBHAV KUMAR 

 
1 

 
NA 

169/ WL 

54 

 

82 

 

252535360262161330 

 

TRISHA KUSHWAHA 

 

1 

 

NA 
170/ WL 

55 

 

175 

 

252542072882776292 

 

ANANYA 

 

1 

 

NA 
171/ WL 

56 

 

203 

 

252544706082941983 

 

AVNI SINGH 

 

1 

 

NA 
172/ WL 

57 

 

112 

 

252537756841841838 

 

SONAKSHI 

 

1 

 

NA 
173/ WL 

58 

 

181 

 

252542642902631062 

 

SWASTIKA RANA 

 

1 

 

NA 
174/ WL 

59 

 

205 

 

252545074762980419 

 

RANSH RAJ 

 

1 

 

NA 
175/ WL 

60 

 

114 

 

252537863261845923 

 

REYANSH KUMAR 

 

1 

 

NA 
176/ WL 

61 

 

172 

 

252541931982516055 

 

TEJVEER SINGH 

 

1 

 

NA 
177/ WL 

62 



 

138 

 

252539057842004781 

 

NAKSHYA SINGH 

 

1 

 

NA 
178/ WL 

63 

 

150 

 

252540020502097822 

 

ANGAD RANA 

 

1 

 

NA 
179/ WL 

64 

 

113 

 

252537770982870815 

 

RAVYA 

 

1 

 

NA 
180/ WL 

65 

 

105 

 

252537105982051019 

 

SANVI GUPTA 

 

1 

 

NA 
181/ WL 

66 

 

128 

 

252538545342519571 

 

ADITYA SHEKHAR AZAD 

 

1 

 

NA 
182/ WL 

67 

 

92 

 

252535835001738454 

 

JIGYASA SHARMA 

 

1 

 

NA 
183/ WL 

68 

 

111 

 

252537744821840453 

 

SAKSHAM KUMAR 

 

1 

 

NA 
184/ WL 

69 

 

116 

 

252538115682720191 

 

AKSHITA SHARMA 

 

1 

 

NA 
185/ WL 

70 

 

192 

 

252543282462899961 

 

SRISHTI 

 

1 

 

NA 
186/ WL 

71 

 

167 

 

252541198342274149 

 

SHAMBHAVI 

 

1 

 

NA 
187/ WL 

72 

 

95 

 

252536243021753500 

 

SAANVI MEHTA 

 

1 

 

NA 
188/ WL 

73 

 

148 

 

252539936042093626 

 

NIKET KUMAR 

 

1 

 

NA 
189/ WL 

74 

 

87 

 

252535528001733601 

 

NAVYA ARYA 

 

1 

 

NA 
190/ WL 

75 

NOTE:- 
1. Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- from 

12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays) 
2. Time of Submission of form:- 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM. 
3. Place of Submission of form:-  Room No. 25. 
4. Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground 

floor. 
5. For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya 

Notice Board.  
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA 
(SECOND SHIFT) 

SESSION: 2025-26      DATE :- 11/04/2025 
LIST- 2 

 
 

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER DA (Differently Abled General) 
FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)  

 
 
 

 
S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 
Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

6 252543676202878136 BRAJ MOHAN SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 1 
 

NOTE:- 
1. Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- 

from 12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays) 
2. Time of Submission of form:- 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM. 
3. Place of Submission of form:-  Room No. 25. 
4. Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North 

Block, Ground floor. 
5. For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website 

and Vidyalaya Notice Board.  
 
 
 

PRINCIPAL 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


