KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I KANKARBAGH, PATNA (SECOND SHIFT) <u>LIST-4</u>

SESSION: 2025-2026 DATE: 11/04/2025

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER **RTE** (SC/ST/EWS/NEIGHBOURHOOD/BPL/OBC-NCL/PH) FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Lottery Number/ Wait List Number	
668	252542119962675315	PRISHA SINHA	47/ WL 7	
488	252540170202108525	ARNAB	48/ WL 8	

NOTE:-

- **1.** Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents: from 12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays)
- 2. Time of Submission of form:- 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM.
- 3. Place of Submission of form: Room No. 25.
- **4.** Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground floor.
- **5.** For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya Notice Board.

PRINCIPAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA (SECOND SHIFT)

SESSION: 2025-26 DATE :- 11/04/2025

LIST-4

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER **DA (OBC)** FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name		Number of Trans -fers	
6	252536312741750066	PARIKSHIT RAJ	5	NA	6/ WL 4
7	252538757281988781	ABHISHEK DAKSHA	5	NA	7/ WL 5

NOTE:-

- **1.** Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents: from 12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays)
- 2. Time of Submission of form:- 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM.
- 3. Place of Submission of form: Room No. 25.
- **4.** Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground floor.
- **5.** For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya Notice Board.

PRINCIPAL

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA (SECOND SHIFT)

SESSION: 2025-2026 DATE: 11/04/2025

LIST-4

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER CATEGORY 1 FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	
155	252540220922111732	SHAUMYA PRAKASH	1	NA	166/ WL 51
165	252541146102266967	RAJ SHREE YADAV	1	NA	167/ WL 52
179	252542426342613148	TRIPTI KUMARI	1	NA	168/ WL 53
156	252540241782514474	VAIBHAV KUMAR	1	NA	169/ WL 54
82	252535360262161330	TRISHA KUSHWAHA	1	NA	170/ WL 55
175	252542072882776292	ANANYA	1	NA	171/ WL 56
203	252544706082941983	AVNI SINGH	1	NA	172/ WL 57
112	252537756841841838	SONAKSHI	1	NA	173/ WL 58
181	252542642902631062	SWASTIKA RANA	1	NA	174/ WL 59
205	252545074762980419	RANSH RAJ	1	NA	175/ WL 60
114	252537863261845923	REYANSH KUMAR	1	NA	176/ WL 61
172	252541931982516055	TEJVEER SINGH	1	NA	177/ WL 62

138	252539057842004781	NAKSHYA SINGH	1	NA	178/ WL 63
150	252540020502097822	ANGAD RANA	1	NA	179/ WL 64
113	252537770982870815	RAVYA	1	NA	180/ WL 65
105	252537105982051019	SANVI GUPTA	1	NA	181/ WL 66
128	252538545342519571	ADITYA SHEKHAR AZAD	1	NA	182/ WL 67
92	252535835001738454	JIGYASA SHARMA	1	NA	183/ WL 68
111	252537744821840453	SAKSHAM KUMAR	1	NA	184/ WL 69
116	252538115682720191	AKSHITA SHARMA	1	NA	185/ WL 70
192	252543282462899961	SRISHTI	1	NA	186/ WL 71
167	252541198342274149	SHAMBHAVI	1	NA	187/ WL 72
95	252536243021753500	SAANVI MEHTA	1	NA	188/ WL 73
148	252539936042093626	NIKET KUMAR	1	NA	189/ WL 74
87	252535528001733601	NAVYA ARYA	1	NA	190/ WL 75

NOTE:-

- **1.** Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents:- from 12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays)
- 2. Time of Submission of form:- 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM.
- 3. Place of Submission of form:- Room No. 25.
- **4.** Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground floor.
- **5.** For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya Notice Board.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I KANKARBAGH, PATNA (SECOND SHIFT)

SESSION: 2025-26 DATE :- 11/04/2025

LIST-2

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER DA (Differently Abled General) FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS 1(ONE)

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Cate -	Number of Trans -fers	
6	252543676202878136	BRAJ MOHAN SINGH	5	NA	4/ WL 1

NOTE:-

- **1.** Date of Submission of Admission form with all Documents: from 12/04/2025 to 16/04/2025 (Except Holidays)
- 2. Time of Submission of form: 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM.
- **3.** Place of Submission of form:- Room No. 25.
- **4.** Arrangement for seating of parents:- Room No. 55 North Block, Ground floor.
- **5.** For Documents required see Admission Notice on Website and Vidyalaya Notice Board.

PRINCIPAL